Alternatieve Open Water Klassementen 2018

Wedstrijd 6: 07-07-2019 Amsterdam

Naam

Vereniging

7000m Vrije slag Heren Jeugd en Senioren

Vincent Dragt
Tristan Kloet

Rinke Hiel

Quinn Heederik
David Kuijpers
Maikel vd Linden
Olivier Jans

Timo Dinkelberg
Marcel Reefhuis
Frank van der Voordt

ZV HOORN

Z0C (SG)

KOEWACHT

ZPC HOOGEVEEN

ORCA

ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
DE FUUT

ALBION

WS TWENTE

SCHOTEJIL

2000m Vrije slag Heren Jeugd en Senioren

Max Visser
Vincent Dragt
Rinke Hiel

Timo Dinkelberg
David Kuijpers
Jeffrey Camphens
Olivier Jans
Maikel vd Linden
Tenzin Tieman
Klaas v Beek

Wvz

ZV HOORN

KOEWACHT

ALBION

ORCA

DWT

DE FUUT

ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
vzv

ZV HAERLEM

Totaal punten

www.GeorgeSports.eu

Individueel
Punten

24
20
16
12
40
36
32
28

10

20
18
16
14
12

330

VR klassement Heren Senioren

Naam

David Kuijpers
Maikel vd Linden
Timo Dinkelberg
Olivier Jans
Vincent Dragt
Tristan Kloet
Rinke Hiel

Jeffrey Camphens
Quinn Heederik
Max Visser
Marcel Reefhuis
Tenzin Tieman
Frank van der Voordt
Klaas v Beek

Paginalvanl

Vereniging

ORCA
ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
ALBION

DE FUUT

ZV HOORN

Z0C (SG)
KOEWACHT
DWT

ZPC HOOGEVEEN
WvZ

WS TWENTE

vzv

SCHOTEJIL

ZV HAERLEM

Totaal punten

Versie 8-7-2019

Opgetelde
Punten

58
48
48
46
32
20
18



